J-13
* For DR601, see page J-12. For LDN232, see page J-11.
Ordering Example: LD640-20, digital output displacement probe with measurement
range of 0 to 20 mm (0 to 0.8"), $520.
DIGITAL OUTPUT
DISPLACEMENT TRANSDUCERS
� Less Than 0.2% Linearity
� 5 to 150 mm Travel

32.00
(1.26)
ø8.00
(0.31) ø6.00
(0.24)
ø19.00
18.80
(0.75
0.71)
M6x1.06g
full thread
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE: “A” DIM “B” DIM COMPATIBLE
MODEL NO. PRICE mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) INSTRUMENTATION*
LD640-5 $450 5 (0.2) 55.0 (2.2) 35.3 (1.4) DR601, LDN232
LD640-10 480 10 (0.4) 74.5 (2.9) 46.3 (1.8) DR601, LDN232
LD640-15 500 15 (0.5) 81.7 (3.2) 50.3 (2.0) DR601, LDN232
LD640-20 520 20 (0.8) 96.0 (3.8) 61.3 (2.4) DR601, LDN232
LD640-30 540 30 (1.0) 110.4 (4.4) 79.3 (3.1) DR601, LDN232
LD640-50 590 50 (2.0) 131.9 (5.2) 102.3 (4.0) DR601, LDN232
LD640-100 610 100 (4.0) 189.5 (7.5) 160.3 (6.3) DR601, LDN232
LD640-150 630 150 (6.0) 239.7 (9.4) 231.3 (9.1) DR601, LDN232
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
LD-TIP $50 Tip adaptor/ball tip
LD-UJOINT-KIT 160 U-joint retro fit kit